## **AICB Member Lifestyle Benefits**

Fashion
<u>Discount Structure and Terms & Conditions</u>



Christy Ng

(Updated as of 27 September 2023)

Founded in 2012, Christy Ng is a Malaysian brand that designs uniquely handcrafted shoes and elegant handbags. From indie shoe designer to fashion house – from making shoes in her mother's living room, selling them in local markets, to opening multiple brick and mortar retail stores across Malaysia – Christy Ng is a brand based on ambition, innovation, and irrepressible drive.

## Promotion

- **Discount:** 10% off minimum purchases of RM100.00 and above in a single transaction.
- Ordering channel: Only valid for online purchases via <u>www.christyng.com</u>
- **Promo code usage:** Cannot be combinevd with another discount code or voucher.
- **Promo code:** Discount code for online purchase is available in the email communication sent to members on AICB's Member Lifestyle Benefits which can be viewed in <u>AICB Member Portal</u>

## Terms and Conditions

- Redeemable against minimum purchases of RM100.00 and above in a single transaction.
- Valid until 31 December 2023.
- This discount cannot be exchanged for cash.
- Not valid for custom made shoes, wedding shoes collection, accessories, personalisation service, embroidery service, latest collaboration collection and other ongoing promotions.
- To purchase, please enter code upon checkout at <u>www.christyng.com</u>
- Discount code for online purchase is available in the email communication sent on AICB's Member Lifestyle Benefits which can be viewed in <u>AICB Member Portal</u>
- Christy Ng Sdn Bhd reserves the final rights to alter and modify terms & conditions without prior notice.